MEM Circuit Protection & Control
Industrial Switch and Fusegear
The World’s Most Comprehensive
Range Of Equipment
2003 Catalogue
25
415V INDUSTRIAL FUSELINKS
S-Type compact industrial bolted pattern fuselinks with offset contacts.
ASTA 20 Certified or tested to BS EN 60269-1 (BS88: Part 1) or BS88:
Part 2 for a breaking capacity of 80 kA at 415V a.c.
RATING Ie FIXING BS88 LIST NO. DIMENSIONAL EQUIVALENTS
NORMAL MOTOR CENTRES (mm) REF GEC/LAWSON BRUSH/HAWKER BUSSMANN/DORMAN
2A - 2SA2 NIT2 2F21 NITD2
4A - 4SA2 NIT4 4F21 NITD4
6A - A1 6SA2 NIT6 6F21 NITD6
10A - 10SA2 NIT10 10F21 NITD10
16A - 16SA2 NIT16 16F21 NITD16
20A - 20SA2 NIT20 20F21 NITD20
20A 25A 44.5 20SA2M25 NIT20M25 20M25F21 NITD20M25
20A 32A 20SA2M32 NIT20M32 20M32F21 NITD20M32
25A - - 25SA2 NIT25 25F21 NITD25
32A - - 32SA2 NIT32 32F21 NITD32
32A 40A - 32SA2M40 NIT32M40 - NITD32M40
32A 50A - 32SA2M50 NIT32M50 - NITD32M50
32A 63A - 32SA2M63 NIT32M63 - NITD32M63
2A - 2SB3 TIA2 2HO7 AAO2
4A - 4SB3 TIA4 4HO7 AAO4
6A - 6SB3 TIA6 6HO7 AAO6
10A - 10SB3 TIA10 10HO7 AAO10
16A - 16SB3 TIA16 16HO7 AAO16
20A - 73 A2 20SB3 TIA20 20HO7 AAO20
25A - 25SB3 TIA25 25HO7 AAO25
32A - 32SB3 TIA32 32HO7 AAO32
32A 40A 32SB3M40 TIA32M40 32M40HO7 AAO32M40
32A 50A 32SB3M50 TIA32M50 32M50HO7 AAO32M50
32A 63A 32SB3M63 TIA32M63 32M63HO7 AAO32M63
35A - 35SB4 TIS35 - -
40A - 40SB4 TIS40 40KO7 BAO40
50A - 50SB4 TIS50 50KO7 BAO50
63A - 73 A3 63SB4 TIS63 63KO7 BAO63
63A 80A 63SB4M80 TIS63M80 63M80KO7 BAO63M80
63A 100A 63SB4M100 TIS63M100 63M100KO7 BAO63M100
80A - 80SO OS80/TIS80 80KO7R OSD80
100A - 100SO OS100/TIS100 100KO7R OSD100
100A 125A 100SOM125 OS100M125/TIS100M125 - OSD100M125
100A 160A 73 - 100SOM160 - - OSD100M160
125A - 125S0 OOT125 - -
160A - 160SO 00T160 - -
200A - 200SO - - -
32A - 32SD5 TCP32 32L14 CEO35
40A - 40SD5 TCP40 40L14 CEO40
50A - 50SD5 TCP50 50L14 CEO50
63A - 63SD5 TCP63 63L14 CEO63
80A - 94 A4 80SD5 TCP80 80L14 CEO80
100A - 100SD5 TCP100 100L14 CEO100
100A 125A 100SD5M125 TCP100M125 100M125L14 CEO100M125
100A 160A 100SD5M160 TCP100M160 100M160L14 CEO100M160
100A 200A 100SD5M200 TCP100M200 100M200L14 CEO100M200
125A - 125SD6 TFP125 125M14 DEO125
160A - 160SD6 TFP160 160M14 DEO160
200A - 94 200SD6 TFP200 200M14 DEO200
200A 250A 200SD6M250 TFP200M250 200M250M14 DEO200M250
200A 315A 200SD6M315 - - -
}}
}
}
}
}
}
■ These industrial bolted pattern
fuselinks are of two types -
with offset contacts of ratings
2-200A and with centre
contacts of ratings 2-1250A.
■ They are available to BS
references A1 to A4, B1 to
B4, C1 to C3, D1 and in
certain other sizes.
DIMENSIONS
LIST A B D E F G H J
NO MAX. MAX. MAX. NOM.
mm mm mm mm mm mm MM MM
SA2 33 14 54 11 0.8 44.5 4.8 -
SA2M (25-40A) 33 14 54 11 0.8 44.5 4.8 -
SA2M (50-63A) 36 17.5 55 11 1.2 44.5 4.8 -
SB3 34 14 86 9 1.2 73 5.5 8
SB3M 38 17 86 9 1.2 73 5.5 8
SB4 38 17 86 9 1.2 73 5.5 8
SB4M 45 27 91 13 1.6 73 5.8 10
SO (80-100A) 45 27 91 13 1.6 73 5.8 10
SOM 45 27 91 13 1.6 73 5.8 10
SO (125-200A) 48 30 90 19 3.2 73 5.8 -
SD5 48 27 111 16 3.2 94 9 -
SD5M 48 30 111 19 3.2 94 9 -
SD6 48 30 111 16 3.2 94 9 -
SD6M 48 40 111 19 3.2 94 9 -
SB3, SB3M,
SB4, SB4M,
SO (80-100A)
& SOM types